-18-CONCOA
1501 Harpers Road • Virginia Beach, VA 23454 USA
1.800.225.0473 • 757.422.8330 • Fax: 757.422.3125 • www.concoa.com
Applications Materials
641 Series IntelliSwitch™
641-5002-1010 Shown
Specifications
High Flow

1.800.225.0473 • 757.422.8330 • Fax: 757.422.3125 • www.concoa.com
Installation Dimensions
Ordering Information
Related Options
Series
641
641- A B 0 D E F
Delivery
Pressure
3: 100 PSIG
4: 200 PSIG
5: 400 PSIG
Inlet
Connection
0: No inlet
connection
1: CGA 580
Inert Gas
3: CGA 540
Oxygen
4: CGA 346
Air
5: CGA 590
Industrial
Air
A: CGA 680
Inert Gas
B: CGA 347
Air
Assembly
0: 3,000 PSIG/110 VAC
External Pilot*
1: 3,000 PSIG/220 VAC
External Pilot*
2: 3,000 PSIG/110 VAC
Internal Pilot
3: 3,000 PSIG/220 VAC
Internal Pilot
4: 4,500 PSIG/110 VAC
External Pilot*
5: 4,500 PSIG/220 VAC
External Pilot*
6: 3,000 PSIG/110 VAC
Internal Pilot,NEMA 4
7: 3,000 PSIG/220 VAC
Internal Pilot, NEMA 4
*Regulator for external source
not included
Left Bank
Inlet Connection
1: ½” FPT Port*
2: Single 72” Pigtail†
3: Master Valve with
Single 72” Pigtail†
4: MicroManifold
with 72” Pigtails†
5: Master Valve with
MicroManifold
and 72” Pigtails†
6: 628 Manifold
with 36”
Pigtails†‡
Left Bank
Numberof
Stations
0: ½” FPT Port
1: One Station
2: Two Stations
3: Three Stations
4: Four Stations
5: Five Stations
6: Six Stations
7: Seven Stations